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Day Date Type Source Actual Start Actual End Actual Duration Summary

Wed 01/02/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Wed 01/09/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY .mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Wed 01/16/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Fri ~ 01/25/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Wed 01/30/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Wed 02/06/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Wed 02/13/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Wed 02/20/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Wed 02/27/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Wed 03/06/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Wed 03/13/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Wed 03/20/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
Wed 03/27/2019 Playout Kid Video FCC Commercial WPHY.mpg 23:59:30 00:00:00  00:00:30 COMPLETED
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